Scales & Components
TLB
Totalcomp’s TLB Scale Base
Capacities from 6 - 1,200 Pounds.
                                                99 Reagent Lane • Fair Lawn, New Jersey 07410
Fax: 201-797-2287 • Toll Free Fax: 888-797-2288 • Phone: 201-797-2718 • Toll Free Phone: 800-631-0347
                                     Email: sales@totalcomp.com • Website: www.totalcomp.com
Low profile design.

Cable Length & Type
10 foot, 4 conductor
Cable Color Code
+ Excitation . . . . . . . . .Red
- Excitation  . . . . . . . . .Black
+ Sense  . . . . . . . . . . .Blue
- Sense . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Orange
+ Output  . . . . . . . . . . .Green
- Output  . . . . . . . . . . .White
Shield  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Bare
Part Number Platform Height Capacity Cell(s) Weight
.bl 51.gk 3.bl 6”1”01x ”016-0101-BLT
.bl 51.gk 6.bl 21”1”01x ”0121-0101-BLT
.bl 51.gk 51.bl 03”1”01x ”0103-0101-BLT
.bl 51.gk 03.bl 06”1”01x ”0106-0101-BLT
TLB-1010-120 10” x 10” 1” 120 lb. 60 kg. 15 lb.
.bl 81)4(.gk 57.3.bl 03”1”21x ”2103-2121-BLT
.bl 81)4(.gk 5.7.bl 06”1”21x ”2106-2121-BLT
TLB-1212-120 12” x 12” 1.5” 120 lb. 15 kg.(4) 19 lb.
TLB-1212-300 12” x 12” 1.5” 300 lb. 37.5 kg.(4) 19 lb.
TLB-1212-600 12” x 12” 1.5” 600 lb. 75 kg.(4) 19 lb.
TLB-1616-120 16” x 16” 1.5” 120 lb. 15 kg.(4) 25 lb.
TLB-1616-300 16” x 16” 1.5” 300 lb. 37.5 kg.(4) 25 lb.
TLB-1616-600 16” x 16” 1.5” 600 lb. 75 kg.(4) 25 lb.
TLB-2020-120 20” x 20” 1.5” 120 lb. 15 kg.(4) 38 lb.
TLB-2020-300 20” x 20” 1.5” 300 lb. 37.5 kg.(4) 38 lb.
TLB-2020-600 20” x 20” 1.5” 600 lb. 75 kg.(4) 38 lb.
TLB-2020-1200 20” x 20” 2” 1,200 lb. 150 kg.(4) 41 lb.
TLB-2424-120 24” x 24” 1.5” 120 lb. 15 kg.(4) 45 lb.
TLB-2424-300 24” x 24” 1.5” 300 lb. 37.5 kg.(4) 45 lb.
TLB-2424-600 24” x 24” 1.5” 600 lb. 75 kg.(4) 45 lb.
TLB-2424-1200 24” x 24” 2” 1,200 lb. 150 kg.(4) 48 lb.
Options Weight
Portable wheels and 44” column for indicator for 16” x 16”, 20” x 20”, 24” x 24” only 35 lb.
Ramp 12” long for 24” x 24” 20 lb.
20” column for indicator 15 lb.